osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(Inch)
L1
(Inch)
L2
(Inch)
d1
(Inch)
L
(Inch)
 α
(°)
H
(Inch)
H1
(Inch)
9910051 CF12-1/8-55 Flush 0.125 0.380 1.650 0.370 0.550 2.170 32.4 0.390 3.350
9910054 CF12-3/16-55 Flush 0.188 0.500 1.650 0.370 0.680 2.170 24.7 0.590 3.350
9910057 CF12-1/4-55 Flush 0.250 0.560 1.650 0.370 0.740 2.170 20.7 0.710 3.350
9910060 CF12-5/16-55 Flush 0.313 0.630 1.650 0.370 0.800 2.170 16.6 0.980 3.350
9910063 CF12-3/8-55 Flush 0.375 0.690 1.650 0.370 0.860 2.170 12.2 1.180 2.360

(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
L
(mm)
 α
(°)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
8910050 CF12-3-35 Flush 3.0 9.5 22.0 9.5 11.9 35.0 44.4 10.0 60.0
8910051 CF12-3-55 Flush 3.0 9.5 42.0 9.5 14.0 55.0 38.7 10.0 80.0
8910052 CF12-3-80 Flush 3.0 9.5 67.0 9.5 16.6 80.0 30.7 10.0 105.0
8910053 CF12-4-35 Flush 4.0 12.0 22.0 9.5 14.4 35.0 37.5 12.0 60.0
8910054 CF12-4-55 Flush 4.0 12.0 42.0 9.5 16.5 55.0 31.1 12.0 80.0
8910055 CF12-4-80 Flush 4.0 12.0 67.0 9.5 19.1 80.0 22.6 12.0 105.0
8910056 CF12-6-35 Flush 6.0 14.0 22.0 9.5 16.4 35.0 31.4 18.0 60.0
8910057 CF12-6-55 Flush 6.0 14.0 42.0 9.5 18.5 55.0 24.6 18.0 80.0
8910058 CF12-6-80 Flush 6.0 14.0 67.0 9.5 21.1 80.0 16.0 18.0 105.0
8910059 CF12-8-35 Flush 8.0 16.0 22.0 9.5 18.4 35.0 25.0 25.0 60.0
8910060 CF12-8-55 Flush 8.0 16.0 42.0 9.5 20.5 55.0 18.0 25.0 80.0
8910061 CF12-8-80 Flush 8.0 16.0 67.0 9.5 23.1 80.0 9.4 25.0 105.0
8910062 CF12-10-35 Flush 10.0 18.0 22.0 9.5 20.4 35.0 18.3 30.0 60.0
8910063 CF12-10-55 Flush 10.0 18.0 42.0 9.5 22.5 55.0 11.4 30.0 60.0
8910064 CF12-10-80 Flush 10.0 18.0 - - - 80.0 - 30.0 60.0
8910065 CF12-12-35 Flush 12.0 20.0 22.0 9.5 22.4 35.0 11.7 30.0 60.0
8910066 CF12-12-55 Flush 12.0 20.0 42.0 9.5 24.5 55.0 5.0 30.0 60.0
8910067 CF12-12-80 Flush 12.0 20.0 - - - 80.0 - 30.0 60.0
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
The tool should be inserted deeper than the safety mark.
The collet cannot be customized.
Do not exceed the Max Insertion Length.